

Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Hulstein Excavating, Inc		Masonry Components, Inc.		D&G Concrete Construction, Inc		C&C Concrete Construction, Inc	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Removals and Grading												
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 11,575.00	\$ 11,575.00	\$ 1,966.19	\$ 1,966.19
Saw Existing Concrete	80	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 520.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 408.00
Saw Existing Asphalt	125	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 812.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 5.31	\$ 663.75
Removal of Concrete Pavement	30	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 945.00	\$ 8.51	\$ 255.30
Removal of Asphalt Pavement	50	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 26.25	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 9.20	\$ 460.00
Unclassified Excavation	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 3,064.20	\$ 3,064.20
Topsoil	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 1,327.82	\$ 1,327.82
Erosion Control												
Seeding, Mulching, Fertilizer	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 1,021.40	\$ 1,021.40
Silt Fence	250	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,187.50	\$ 4.40	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 11.24	\$ 2,810.00
Inlet Sediment Control	7	EA	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 1,351.00	\$ 183.75	\$ 1,286.25	\$ 51.07	\$ 357.49
Traffic Control												
Traffic Control Lane Closure	1	UNITS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 3,677.04	\$ 3,677.04
Surfacing												
6" Fillet Section	1713	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,130.00	\$ 78.65	\$ 134,727.45	\$ 9.00	\$ 15,417.00	\$ 7.30	\$ 12,504.90	\$ 59.76	\$ 102,368.88
6" Approach PCC Pavement	9828	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 68,796.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 78,624.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 51,597.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 54,054.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 46,683.00
Concrete Curb & Gutter (B66)	941	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,820.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 17,879.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,938.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 14,115.00	\$ 19.91	\$ 18,735.31
6"x 12" Vertical Curb	1130	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 18.25	\$ 20,622.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,950.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,950.00	\$ 9.19	\$ 10,384.70
6" Concrete Sidewalk	20162	SF	\$ 6.25	\$ 126,012.50	\$ 6.60	\$ 133,069.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 100,810.00	\$ 5.29	\$ 106,656.98	\$ 5.06	\$ 102,019.72
Storm Sewer												
2'x 3' Type B Inlet	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1,837.50	\$ 1,837.50	\$ 2,655.64	\$ 2,655.64
F&I 18" RCP Class 3 (round)	26	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 1,404.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 47.25	\$ 1,228.50	\$ 75.58	\$ 1,965.08
Storm Sewer Pipe Bedding Material	26	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 247.00	\$ 8.80	\$ 228.80	\$ 8.40	\$ 218.40	\$ 3.06	\$ 79.56
Core Existing Inlet	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,455.49	\$ 1,455.49
Watermain												
Relocate Fire Hydrant	2	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 1,072.47	\$ 2,144.94
Sanitary Sewer												
Adjust MH Frame & Lid	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 102.14	\$ 102.14
Total				\$ 270,725.50		\$ 486,663.15		\$ 253,291.80		\$ 248,709.03		\$ 304,605.65